Xmas #Foodshare
Week 1

Riversway Elim Church

Shrewsbury Baptist Church
Carpark

Church of the Holy Spirit

Bicton Heath Community
Hall (Outside)

Martin Wilson School
Emmanuel Church
Christ Church

Belle Vue Youth Centre

Shrewsbury United
Reformed Church carpark

St Giles Community Hall

Please help us get good food eaten at Festive #Foodshares!

Everyone is welcome. There’s always lots of bakery items plus some fruit & veg.

It's run on a pay-as-you-feel basis. Bring a bag!

Please wear a face covering & don’t come if you have Covid symptoms.

Address

Lancaster Rd, Harlescott,
SY1 3LE

Crowmere Rd,
SY2 5JJ

49 Meadow Farm Drive,
SY1 4ND

Pensfold, SY3 5HF

New Park Rd,
SY1 2SP

Mount Pleasant Rd,
SY1 3HY

Glebe Rd, Bayston Hill,
SY3 0PZ

Rocke Street,
SY3 7PY

Coleham Head,
SY3 7BJ

74 Sutton Way, SY2 6EH

Please share these times and locations!

Mon Tues Weds Thurs Fri Sat Sun
21st 22nd 23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th
9.30 - 9.30 - 9.30 -
12noon 12noon 12noon
9.30 -
12noon
9.30 -
12noon
CLOSED
9.30 -
12noon Merry
Christmas! 10:30 -
1pm
9.30 -
& 12noon
9.30 -
12noon
9.30-
12noon
9.30 -
12noon
10:30 -
1pm

Xmas #Foodshare Week 2



&—

Xmas #Foodshare Week 1

Xmas #Foodshare Address Mon Tues Weds Thurs Fri
Week 2 28th 29th 30th 31st 1st
Riverswav Elim Church Lancaster Rd, Harlescott, 9.30 - 9.30 - 9.30 -
y SY1 3LE 12noon 12noon 12noon
. Crowmere Rd, %/ Y y 9.30 -
Shrewsbury Baptist Church SY2 5] N \ \ 12no0n
Church of the Holy Spirit zsl\?ll\ill(le\lasow Farm Drive, 192'30 B
noon CLOSED
Bicton Heath Community 9.30 -
Hall (Outside) Pensfold, SY3 SHF 12noon HAPPY
. . New Park Rd, 2021!
Martin Wilson School SY1 2P
Mount Pleasant Rd, G
Emmanuel Church SY1 3HY b
. Glebe Rd, Bayston Hill, 9.30 -
Christ Church SY3 0PZ 12noon
Rocke Street, 9.30 -
Belle Vue Youth Centre SY3 7Py 12noon
Shrewsbury United Coleham Head,
Reformed Church carpark SY3 7Bl
% Shrewsbury Baptist Church, Crowmere Road are providing take away hot meals
12noon — 2pm on Mon 28th, Tue 29th, Wed 30th

Everyone is welcome! For more info about the meals contact Palmers on 07727885420

o ShrewsFoodHub

www.shrewsburyfoodhub.org.uk

o Shrewsbury Food Hub

Sat
2nd

9.30 -
12noon

9.30 -
12noon

\ N

Sun
3rd

10.30 -
12noon


http://www.shrewsburyfoodhub.org.uk/

